Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141 Wis. Adm. Code. in accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose.

Date of Filling & Sealing: 05/07/2018

Rec #: 156562

I. Well Locat	ion Informatio	n				
County:		WI Unique Well #:		DNR Hicap We	ll #:	
Chippewa					the second secon	
Latitude: (DD.D	DDDD°)	Longitude: (DD.DE	DDD°)	GPS Method C	ode:	
44.86605 °N	entralia de 15 de ser entralia de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la c	91.44445 °W		GPS008	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT	
Qtr/Qtr:	Quarter:	Section #: Township #:		Range #:	Gov't Lot #:	
андет прикат прил. учен темпора удилару то том постоящина в том		35	28 North	9 West	To control the second s	
Well Street Address:				Subdivision Na	ame:	
NONE						
Well City/Village/Town: Well Zip Code:			200 mm	Lot #:		
Village of LAKE HALLIE						
Reason for Filli	ng & Sealing:	Does a new well re	place this well?	WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well:		
NO LONGER N	EEDED	No				
Essility/O	wner Informat	ian				
Facility Name:		1 01 1	FID #:	License/Permit/N	Monitoring #:	
and the second s	er i kantanggan ser, meng 16 seruntuk sisah ang dan sementan kantanggan peneruntuk dan dan serintuk dan dan te	na maa aanaa ka k	entition of the second	n na ann ann ann ann ann an ann an ann an a	³ телична (помет, ₁ 3)тенчен закой не и де н. 1939 г. де н. 1 ₁ 2 г. де н. 1 ₁	
Original Well O	wner:		<u></u>	nan turusus angus mendenen ananan sulai sulai hadan angun kadan angun kada kadan melahang sulai sada	обстания постоя в 1.1 г. дод робо в постоя на се постоя постоя на постоя на селения на постоя постоя постоя пост С	
appara di la contra di Malia Santana, a la colima del Malia del Aran (en accepto del minimo contra papara del	and the second s	ers and a second A POST (IMPA annual and Art Annual annual annual annual annual annual annual annual annual an	ti valuusjateliin (Militaria e. L. Lauselperi, minn on en	norman en		
Present Well Owner:			Mailing Add	ress of Present Ov	vner:	
NATIONAL PRE	STO INDUSTRIES,	INC	3925 N HAS	TINGS WAY	A 14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14	
City:			State:	Zip Code:		
EAU CLAIRE	<u></u>	M. a rame dem en 1 is afterning a paragraph of the control of the properties in a parameter of the Mills appropriate (M. S. app	l WI	54703	or open recommended to the Manufacture of the Manufacture of the Samuel Conference of the Samuel	

Well Type:		Original Construction Date:	Construction Type: (specify Oth	ier):
Monitoring Well		01/11/1985 (mm/dd/yyyy)	Drilled	
Formation Type:			Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.):
			90.00	
Casing Diameter (in.):		Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.):	Casing Depth (ft.):	
2.00			75,00	
Was well annular space grout	ed?	If yes, to what depth (ft.)?	Depth to Water (ft.):	
Administration of the Company of the Company of the Company of the State of the Company of the C			The second secon	W COMPANIES FOR MARCHANIS

. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing	Materia			
Pump and piping removed?	N/A	Liner(s) removed?	N/A	
		If no, was liner perforated?		
Screen removed?	No	Casing/Loop left in place?	Yes	
Was casing cut off below surface?	Yes	Did sealing material rise to surface?	Yes	
Did material settle after 24 hours?	Yes	If yes, was hole retopped?	Yes	
If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with	water froi	m a known water source?	N/A	
Required Method of Placing Sealing Material:		(Explain Other):	Marie and the broad transcensor	
Conductor Pipe-Pumped			antida a commente arrar i men arra. Anti-	
Water Well Sealing Materials:	For Mo	nitoring Wells and other Drillholes:		
Neat Cement Grout Neat Cement Grout				

5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole								
Material:	From (ft.):	To (ft.):	# and Units of Sealant:	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight:				
NEAT CEMENT	Surface	90.00	2	5.5 GAL PER SACK				
et belande et en				error of angle of the St. Control of the St.				
				and the second s				

MW-8 is common well name; no WI Unique Well # assigned.

7. Supervision of Work		од што с енто се од тој се од
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing: OLSON KEN WELL DRLG & PUMP SER INC	License #:	0215
10224 20TH AVE EAU CLAIRE WI 54703-0288	Phone: Email Address:	715-832-7272 KOWD.EC@ATT.NET

8. DNR Use Only			are the second	WTENTONOVO TO MANAGEMENT WAS RECORDED TO
Signed On:	05/17/2018	Received On:	05/17/2018	
Submitted By:	Olson27	Approved On:	05/21/2018	The Property of the Second Sec

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141 Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose.

Date of Filling & Sealing: 04/24/2018

Rec #: 156563

. Well Loca	ation Informatio	n je sa 1919 (49)			
County:		WI Unique Well #:		DNR Hicap Well	‡:
Chippewa MW-9A					
Latitude: (DD.DDDDD°) Longitude: (DD.DDDDD°)				GPS Method Cod	le:
44.8656 °N		91.44623 °W		GPS008	
Qtr/Qtr:	Quarter:	Section #:	Township #:	Range #:	Gov't Lot #:
gong dag 1 g 1 i V 1 i Loody y Gong a va i in i Po villa (1004 a va gi) i guine sa e gyar		35	28 North	9 West	
Well Street Ac	ldress:			Subdivision Nam	e:
NONE	and the control of th		Transport (China) — to the first marked indicates an extension and the first marked the first marked the second control of the secon		
Well City/Villa	ge/Town:	Well Zip Code:		Lot#:	
Village of LAK	E HALLIE	54703			
Reason for Filling & Sealing: Does a ne			eplace this well?	WI Unique Well #	of Replacement Well:
NO LONGER NEEDED No					

2. Facility / Owner Information		
Facility Name:	FID #: License/Permit/Monitoring #:	PAY 188
Original Well Owner:		
		Virus (Virus (V
Present Well Owner:	Mailing Address of Present Owner:	VELTWI
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	3925 N HASTINGS WAY	
City:	State: Zip Code:	
EAU CLAIRE	WI 54703	M-ATCHWA

Well Type:	Original Construction Date:	Construction Type:	(specify Other):
Monitoring Well	(mm/dd/yyyy)	Drilled	
Formation Type:		Total Well Depth From Gr	ound Surface (ft.):
Unconsolidated Formation		90.00	
Casing Diameter (in.):	Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.):	Casing Depth (ft.):	
2.00		80.00	AND MATERIAL PROPERTY OF A CONTROL OF A CONT
Was well annular space grouted?	If yes, to what depth (ft.)?	Depth to Water (ft.):	darran Blanch munda nyakamakanan una minon mangaharan kabuharan minon nya nya nya nya nya nya nya nya nya ny
THE COLUMN TO THE PROPERTY OF THE COLUMN THE		76.00	

Pump and piping removed?	N/A	Liner(s) removed?	N/A	
		If no, was liner perforated?		
Screen removed?	No	Casing/Loop left in place?	Yes	
Was casing cut off below surface?	Yes	Did sealing material rise to surface?	Yes	
Did material settle after 24 hours?	Yes	If yes, was hole retopped?	Yes	
If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with	water fron	n a known water source?	N/A	
Required Method of Placing Sealing Material:		(Explain Other):		
Conductor Pipe-Pumped			~ (~ 1.0.) +(3	
Water Well Sealing Materials:	For Mor	nitoring Wells and other Drillholes:	n personal and the second	
leat Cement Grout Neat Cement Grout				

5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole								
Material:	From (ft.):	To (ft.):	# and Units of Sealant:	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight:				
NEAT CEMENT	Surface	90.00	2	5.5 GAL PER SACK				
	** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** ***		The control of the co					
мартирования на принцентра в досторожения в 1 км/к Мунков Ангентра в постоя и достояння на Ангентра в постоянн			The control of the co	manusing and dis place, in the Very Appliet (in the signification) of the second very discount of the second very				

MW-9A is common well name; no WI Unique Well # assigned.

7. Supervision of	Work		THE COLUMN TO SERVICE AND ASSESSMENT OF THE COLUMN THE		
Name of Person or F	irm Doing Filling	& Sealing:	KEN OLSON WELL INC	License #:	0215
10224 20TH AVE				Phone:	715-832-7272
EAU CLAIRE WI 5	4703-0288			Email Address:	KOWD.EC@ATT.NET

8. DNR Use Only			
Signed On:	05/17/2018	Received On:	05/17/2018
Submitted By:	Olson27	Approved On:	05/21/2018

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141 Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose.

Date of Filling & Sealing: 04/24/2018

Rec #: 156564

County:	Park (1988)	WI Unique Well#		DNR Hicap Well #:			
Chippewa							
Latitude: (DD	.DDDDD°)	Longitude: (DD.I)DDDD°)	GPS Method Co	GPS Method Code:		
44.86557 °N		91.44621 °W		GPS008			
Qtr/Qtr:	Quarter:	Section #:	Township #:	Range #:	Gov't Lot #:		
and the formation of the first		35	28 North	9 West			
Well Street Address:					Subdivision Name:		
NONE							
Well City/Villa	age/Town:	Well Zip Code:		Lot#:			
Village of LAKE HALLIE 54703							
Reason for Filling & Sealing: Does a new well replace this well?			replace this well?	WI Unique Well	# of Replacement Well:		
NO LONGER	NEEDED	No			,		

2. Facility / Owner Information				
Facility Name:		FID #:	License/Permit/Monitoring #:	
	-			
Original Well Owner:				
Present Well Owner:		Mailing Ad	dress of Present Owner:	
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC		3925 N HA	STINGS WAY	
City:		State:	Zip Code:	
EAU CLAIRE		WI	54703	

Well Type:	Original Construction Date:	Construction Type: (specify Other):	
Monitoring Well	(mm/dd/yyyy)	Drilled	
Formation Type:		Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.):	
		113.00	
Casing Diameter (in.): Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.):		Casing Depth (ft.):	
2.00		98.00	
Was well annular space grouted?	If yes, to what depth (ft.)?	Depth to Water (ft.):	
Unknown		76.00	

Water Well Sealing Materials:		onitoring Wells and other Drillholes:	angar Kidadal Min Cit ese adapan Jedding
Conductor Pipe-Pumped			-
Required Method of Placing Sealing Material:	anne de l'internation de la company de l	(Explain Other):	
If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with	n water fro	m a known water source?	N/A
Did material settle after 24 hours?	Yes	If yes, was hole retopped?	Yes
Was casing cut off below surface?	Yes	Did sealing material rise to surface?	Yes
Screen removed?	No	Casing/Loop left in place?	Ye
	gamanta kunong ga managanana rasa ayaana sa da hara ya da hara ya aya	If no, was liner perforated?	N/A
Pump and piping removed?	N/A	Liner(s) removed?	N/A

5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole					
Material:	From (ft.):	To (ft.):	# and Units of Sealant:	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight:	
NEAT CEMENT	Surface	113.00	2.5	5.5 GAL PER SACK	
ra halikeur faan dilijk jaag gap ki hin siid walich dig sirk naage yn dilik hoas it namme (majaanaa dis iidhin Y	e canada di Maria da Astra da		angulat the contract can be a the contract of	The section of the control of the co	
ike C. d. indirong recoverage of the Unit of the Annual of Section of S			de all from a variet all and an antique from the antique and the antique antique and the antique antique and the antique antiq		

MW-9B is common well name; no WI Unique Well # assigned.

7. Supervision of Work	angungan (1995) (1996) (1996) (1996) (1996) (1996) (1996) (1996) (1996) (1996) (1996) (1996) (1996) (1996) (19	Y STANJAN IN THE THE STANJAN AND READ PROPERTY OF THE STANJAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing: OLSON KEN WELL DRLG & PUMP SER INC	License #:	0215
10224 20TH AVE EAU CLAIRE WI 54703-0288	Phone: Email Address:	715-832-7272 KOWD.EC@ATT.NET

8. DNR Use Only			
Signed On:	05/17/2018	Received On:	05/17/2018
Submitted By:	Olson27	Approved On:	05/21/2018

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141 Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose.

Date of Filling & Sealing: 05/07/2018

Rec #: 156565

1. Well Loca	ation Informatio	n y kaj jedi					
County:		WI Unique Well#	•		DNR Hicap Well #	DNR Hicap Well #:	
Chippewa							
Latitude: (DD	.DDDDD°)	Longitude: (DD.DDDDD°)			GPS Method Code	GPS Method Code:	
44.86371 °N		91.45509 °W			GPS008	GPS008	
Qtr/Qtr:	Quarter:	Section #: Township #:		Range #:	Gov't Lot #:		
		North					
Well Street A	ddress:				Subdivision Name		
NONE							
Well City/Village/Town: Well Zip Code:			and the second s	Lot#:			
Village of LAKE HALLIE 54703				and the second s	ma wakan 1967 2014 waka ya mwaka kao kao kao kao kao kao kao kao kao		
Reason for Filling & Sealing: Does a new well replace the			this well?	WI Unique Well #	of Replacement Well:		
NO LONGER NEEDED No			and a second a second and a second a second and a second	07 - 174 - 174 - 174 - 174 - 174 - 174 - 174 - 174 - 174 - 174 - 174 - 174 - 174 - 174 - 174 - 174 - 174 - 174	COS Missones AMB Anti-Anti-Anti-Anti-Anti-Anti-Anti-Anti-		
2. Facility /	Owner Informat	ion				tivitaningan rama nang pinakabat satu man nang kalabat satu man nang kalabat satu nang satu satu satu satu sat	
Facility Name);			FID #:	License/Permit/Mon	iltoring #:	
Survey, American Bill Mary Sergang Percentage, pp. 1990 The service of	A CANADA						
Original Well	Owner:						
			1.				
Present Well	Owner:			Mailing Ad	dress of Present Owne	r:	
NATIONAL PR	RESTO INDUSTRIES,	INC		3925 N HAS	STINGS WAY	The second of th	
City:		State:			Zip Code:		
EAU CLAIRE	AU CLAIRE WI			WI	54703		
. Well / Drl	Ilhole / Borehole	e Information	- 17700 0000000 000000000000000000000000	Market new the transfer of the second se			
Well Type:		*****	struction	Date:	Construction Type:	(specify Other):	
	and the state of t		Original Construction Date: C				

Well Type:	Original Construction Date:	Construction Type:	(specify Other):	
Monitoring Well	nitoring Well (mm/dd/yyyy)			
Formation Type:		Total Well Depth From		
		82.00		
Casing Diameter (in.):	Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.):	Casing Depth (ft.):		
2.00		67.00		
Was well annular space grouted?	If yes, to what depth (ft.)?	Depth to Water (ft.):		
Unknown		73.00		

Pump and piping removed?	N/A	Liner(s) removed?	N/A	
		If no, was liner perforated?	N/A	
Screen removed?	No	Casing/Loop left in place?	Yes	
Was casing cut off below surface?	Yes	Did sealing material rise to surface?	Yes	
Did material settle after 24 hours?	Yes	If yes, was hole retopped?		
If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with	water from	n a known water source?	N/A	
Required Method of Placing Sealing Material:		(Explain Other):	A COMPANY OF STREET	
Conductor Pipe-Pumped			orne e non er egen-communication de en	
Water Well Sealing Materials:	For Mo	nitoring Wells and other Drillholes:	*****	
Neat Cement Grout		ement Grout		

5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole						
Material:	From (ft.):	To (ft.):	# and Units of Sealant:	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight:		
NEAT CEMENT	Surface	82.00	1.75 SACKS	5.5 GAL PER SACK		
and district in the contract that the Mills description are a second or a process of the contract that the contract the contract that the			nert to the continuement of the resident of the half of the half of the household the temperature of the tem			
The second secon		***************************************				

MW-22A is common well name; no WI Unique Well # assigned.

7. Supervision of Work	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	A commence and the set of the section of the sectio
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing: OLSON KEN WELL DRLG & PUMP SER INC	License #:	0215
10224 20TH AVE EAU CLAIRE WI 54703-0288	Phone: Email Address:	715-832-7272 KOWD.EC@ATT.NET

8. DNR Use Only			
Signed On:	05/17/2018	Received On:	05/17/2018
Submitted By:	Olson27	Approved On:	05/21/2018

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141 Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose.

Date of Filling & Sealing: 05/07/2018

Rec #: 156566

. Well Loca	tion Informatio				Y		
County:		WI Unique Well#:			DNR Hicap Wel	l #:	
Chippewa MW-22B							
Latitude: (DD.I	ODDDD°)	Longitude: (DD.DE)DDD°)		GPS Method Co	ode:	
44.86371 °N		91.45508 °W			GPS008	The second of th	
Qtr/Qtr:	Quarter:	Section #:	Towns	ship #:	Range #:	Gov't Lot #:	
recorded, sampley conception and Tables abbette about the section, as 1997 (1998)	The state of the s	34	28 Nor	rth	9 West		
Well Street Ad	dress:				Subdivision Na	Subdivision Name:	
N/A		e o como de transferio de la companya del companya della compa		e description de la company	the adjustment of the control of the	. <u>Мунет от том мен и и от общения и и и от том мен мен и от том и</u>	
Well City/Villag	je/Town:	Well Zip Code:			Lot#:	nakag Marin Marin Nasa Alas Agas Marin N Saya A sa mang kang prosest TM Nata an marin Nasa Agra Agas 1117. An 144-4 2 U.S.	
City of EAU CL	AIRE	54703					
Reason for Fill	ing & Sealing:	Does a new well re	place th	nis well?	WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well:		
NO LONGER N	EEDED	No					
er verden er er en							
. Facility / C	Owner Informati	ion					
Facility Name:		FID#:		License/Permit/Monitoring #:			
and the second s							
Original Well C)wner:			The second secon		anthorized to the control of the con	
The contract of the state of th			**************************************	Title consecut films to a supplied of a state of minimum and a state of the state o		на томоново у в потом на настоящено водення водення на постоя и до 1800 година почена Амения от том обявался одного одног	

Facility Name:	FID #: License/Permit/Monitoring #:
Original Well Owner:	
Present Well Owner:	Mailing Address of Present Owner:
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	3925 N HASTINGS WAY
City:	State: Zip Code:
EAU CLAIRE	WI 54703

Well Type:	Original Construction Date:	Construction Type:	(specify Other):
Monitoring Well	(mm/dd/yyyy)	Drilled	
Formation Type:		Total Well Depth From G	Fround Surface (ft.):
Unconsolidated Formation		102.00	ACOMAL-PROBAGANISTON AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
Casing Diameter (in.):	Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.):	Casing Depth (ft.):	A PAGE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE
2.00		92.00	
Was well annular space grouted?	If yes, to what depth (ft.)?	Depth to Water (ft.):	
Unknown		73.00	

Pump and piping removed?	N/A	Liner(s) removed?	N/A
		If no, was liner perforated?	N/A
Screen removed?	No	Casing/Loop left in place?	Yes
Was casing cut off below surface?	Yes	Did sealing material rise to surface?	Yes
Did material settle after 24 hours?	Yes	If yes, was hole retopped?	Yes
If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with	water fro	m a known water source?	N/A
Required Method of Placing Sealing Material:		(Explain Other):	
Conductor Pipe-Pumped			
Water Well Sealing Materials:	For Mo	onitoring Wells and other Drillholes:	
Neat Cement Grout Neat Cement Grout			

5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole							
Material:	From (ft.):	To (ft.):	# and Units of Sealant:	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight:			
NEAT CEMENT	Surface	102.00	2.25 SACKS	5.5 GAL PER SACK			
ett 1900 att den en e	A THE OF THE PROCESSING AND A SECURITY OF THE PROCESSING AND ADMINISTRATION ADMINISTRATION AND ADMINISTRATION ADMINISTRATIO		The state of the s	Andrews Specific Standards and Market Standards (1972). Lead commission of "Onesting specific dataset Specific and Standards (1972) and the st			
e et 2 d'a Tripina leure de la sauce et 2007 de la commune			Publisher representations of the second seco	mentender und kannen de 160 Marie man Besch, de ein, je gapen mit der und die fandelite gemande de 17 ft er 4 de fandelit			

MW-22B is common well name; no WI Unique Well # assigned.

7. Supervision of Work			
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & DRLG & PUMP SER INC	Sealing: OLSON KEN WELL	License #:	0215
10224 20TH AVE EAU CLAIRE WI 54703-0288		Phone: Email Address:	715-832-7272 KOWD.EC@ATT.NET

8.	DNR Use Only			
	Signed On:	05/17/2018	Received On:	05/17/2018
Ş	Submitted By:	Olson27	Approved On:	05/21/2018

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141 Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose.

Date of Filling & Sealing: 05/04/2018

Rec #: 156567

Communication of the state of t						
1. Well Loca	tion Informatio	n			The second secon	
County:		WI Unique Well #:		DNR Hicap Well #:		
Chippewa				. 19 болит от того на 19 мар (в 14 мар) на 19 мар (в 19 мар) на 19 мар		
Latitude: (DD.D	ODDDD°)	Longitude: (DD.D)	DDDD°)	GPS Method Code:		
44.86902 °N	44.86902 °N 91.44973 °W		GPS008			
Qtr/Qtr:	Quarter:	Section #:	Township #:	Range #:	Gov't Lot #:	
NE	NE	34	28 North	9 West	The state of the s	
Well Street Ade	Well Street Address:			Subdivision Name:	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	
NONE						
Well City/Villag	je/Town:	Well Zip Code:		Lot#:		
Village of LAKE HALLIE 54729					The state of the s	
Reason for Filling & Sealing: Does a new we		Does a new well r	eplace this well?	WI Unique Well # o	f Replacement Well:	
NO LONGER NEE DED No						

2. Facility / Owner Information				
Facility Name:	FID #:	License/Permit/Me	onitoring #:	
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	609038320			
Original Well Owner:		- 12-10-1	and the second second and the second	erentem (m. 1907) erentem (m. 1904) er
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC			- 1990 година на причения на причения -	
Present Well Owner:	Mailing Address of	of Present Owner:	and the second of the second o	600 (M. V. Proch (M. 1965) and C. M. S. Prochestor and an area of the second se
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	3925 N HASTINGS	S WAY	And the state of t	о может поверхного может на поверхного и то устано в до и су и подверхного не начина
City:	State:	Zip Code:	THE PROPERTY WHILE A THE COMMUNICATION OF THE COMMUNICATION OF THE STREET OF THE COMMUNICATION OF THE STREET OF	enterent ing estate in describer of the second of the seco
EAU CLAIRE	WI	54703	P. Agel 1637 Top Parish I de Mandelle Village de la Carte de La Salada de La Carte de La C	A second consequence of the second second second

B. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information					
Well Type:	Original Construction Date:	Construction Type:	(specify Other):		
Monitoring Well	06/22/1989 (mm/dd/yyyy)	Drilled	PMM Anticol and Control of the 1 st Dy Control of Spirit Control Contr		
Formation Type:		Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.):			
Unconsolidated Formation		78.00			
Casing Diameter (in.):	Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.):	Casing Depth (ft.):	Transmitter that a state of the		
2.00		63.00			
Was well annular space grouted?	If yes, to what depth (ft.)?	Depth to Water (ft.):	MOT typic (Charles and Charles		
Unknown		64.00	мень мень образования в невы образования и получения в невы в невы образования в невы образован		

Pump and piping removed?	N/A	Liner(s) removed?	N/A
		If no, was liner perforated?	
Screen removed?	No	Casing/Loop left in place?	Yes
Was casing cut off below surface?	Yes	Did sealing material rise to surface?	Yes
Did material settle after 24 hours?	Yes	If yes, was hole retopped?	Yes
If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with	water from	n a known water source?	N/A
Required Method of Placing Sealing Material:		(Explain Other):	A. 2017 P. G. A. 112 P. 124 A. 1. 2014 GA
Conductor Pipe-Pumped	~~~		-
Water Well Sealing Materials:	For Mo	nitoring Wells and other Drillholes:	A Parket Was a resident and the second
	Neat Co	ement Grout	

. Material Used to	FIII Well / D	rilihole		
Material:	From (ft.):	To (ft.):	# and Units of Sealant:	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight:
NEAT CEMENT	Surface	78.00	2	5.5 GAL PER SACK
			орожно выборожно в до то често и профессор обращения в достовного от выполнения в достовного от выполнения в д Постовного от в достовного от выполнения в достовного от выполнения в достовного от выполнения в достовного от в дент в достовного от выполнения в достовного от в дент в достовного от в дент в достовного от в дент в дент в достовного от в дент в д	The second secon

6. Comments MW 26A COMMON WELL NAME NO UNIQUE # ASSIGNED

7. Supervision of Work	**************************************		HAT I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling	& Sealing:	KEN OLSON WELL INC	License #:	0215
10224 20TH AVE EAU CLAIRE WI 54703-0288			Phone: Email Address:	715-832-7272 KOWD.EC@ATT.NET

8. DNR Use Only			
Signed On:	05/17/2018	Received On:	05/17/2018
Submitted By:	Olson27	Approved On:	05/21/2018

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141 Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose.

Date of Filling & Sealing: 05/04/2018

Rec #: 156568

. Well Locat	ion Informatio	1			
County:		WI Unique Well #:		DNR Hicap Well #:	
Chippewa					THE STATE AND ANY YOU. Then A CALLY IS NOT THE THE THE STATE AND THE STA
Latitude: (DD.D	DDDD°)	Longitude: (DD.DI	ODDD°)	GPS Method Code	
44.86903 °N		91.44973 °W		GPS008	The state of the s
Qtr/Qtr:	Quarter:	Section #:	Township #:	Range #:	Gov't Lot #:
NE	NE	34	28 North	9 West	
Well Street Add	lress:			Subdivision Name	
NONE					
Well City/Villag	e/Town:	Well Zip Code:		Lot#:	
Village of LAKE HALLIE 54729					
Reason for Filling & Sealing: Does a new well replace this well?			WI Unique Well # o	f Replacement Well:	
NO LONGER NEEDED No					

2. Facility / Owner Information		
Facility Name:	FID #:	License/Permit/Monitoring #:
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	609038320	
Original Well Owner:		
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC		
Present Well Owner:	Mailing Address	of Present Owner:
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	3925 N HASTINGS	S WAY
City:	State:	Zip Code:
EAU CLAIRE	WI	54703

Well Type:	Original Construction Date:	Construction Type:	(specify Other):
Monitoring Well	06/20/1989 (mm/dd/yyyy)	Drilled	
Formation Type:		Total Well Depth From G	round Surface (ft.):
Unconsolidated Formation		119.00	namonahababahannangapakangakangakangan in 1 at a. i. Manahannan angga ^{ngah} ili da basa sa a sa sa sa sa sa sa sa
Casing Diameter (in.):	Lower Drillhole Dlameter (in.):	Casing Depth (ft.):	
2.00		109.00	
Was well annular space grouted?	If yes, to what depth (ft.)?	Depth to Water (ft.):	
Unknown		64.00	

Pump and piping removed?	N/A	Liner(s) removed?	N/A
		If no, was liner perforated?	
Screen removed?	No	Casing/Loop left in place?	Yes
Was casing cut off below surface?	Yes	Did sealing material rise to surface?	Yes
Did material settle after 24 hours?	Yes	If yes, was hole retopped?	Yes
If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with	water from	n a known water source?	N/A
Required Method of Placing Sealing Material:		(Explain Other):	
Conductor Pipe-Pumped			- Total Control of
Water Well Sealing Materials:	For Monitoring Wells and other Drillholes:		
	Neat Ce	ement Grout	

5. Material Used to	o Fill Well / Di	rillhole	magazanga (min di Market anno a ser a caracter di distributi del commença Signapari (min di distribution paggi di Market anno a caracter di distribution del commença di distribution del caracter di distribution del caracter di distribution del caracter	indeximate y an errop. Per l'imi inici na approprie (c. 1) er l'antite completa que en
Material:	From (ft.):	To (ft.):	# and Units of Sealant:	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight:
NEAT CEMENT	Surface	119.00	3 SACKS	5.5 GAL PER SACK
el dela minera, un comp _{e el d} a dela dela dela minera de la competición del dela dela dela dela dela dela dela			odamus et alektronici delektrici karile et alektronici karile et alektronici karile et alektronici karile et a	Section Control Contro
within the pathology construction of "animal" ("A land anima an appropriate of the ballocker's when the appropriate ("A land animal") ("A				

6. Comments MW 26B COMMON WELL NAME/ NO UNIQUE # ASSIGNED

7. Supervision of Work							
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing: KEN OLSON WELL INC	License #:	0215					
10224 20TH AVE EAU CLAIRE WI 54703-0288	Phone: Email Address:	715-832-7272 KOWD.EC@ATT.NET					

8. DNR Use Only			
Signed On:	05/17/2018	Received On:	05/17/2018
Submitted By:	Olson27	Approved On:	05/21/2018

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141 Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose.

Date of Filling & Sealing: 05/04/2018

Rec #: 156569

1. Well Locat	ion Informatio	n jiranga	And an analysis against the second se	тер (1600 г. настания и даниция по провед 1600 г. настания по под 1600 г. настания по под 1600 г. настания по п	ottorio per principal proportio de la companya del la companya de la companya de la companya del la companya de la companya del la companya de la compa	
County:	Conference of Agency by Processing Conference (Conference on Conference	WI Unique Well #:	Miller - College - Anny 1985 - College - Colle	DNR Hicap Well #:		
Chippewa				A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH		
Latitude: (DD.DDDDD°) Longitude: (DD.DDDDD°)				GPS Method Co	de:	
44.8706 °N		91.44768 °W		GPS008		
Qtr/Qtr:	Quarter:	Section #:	Township #:	Range #:	Gov't Lot #:	
NW	NW	35	28 North	9 West		
Well Street Address:				Subdivision Nan	ne:	
NONE						
Well City/Villag	e/Town:	Well Zip Code:		Lot #:		
City of EAU CLAIRE 54703						
Reason for Filling & Sealing: Does a new well replace this well?			WI Unique Well #	f of Replacement Well:		
NO LONGER NEEDED No				- THE SECOND STREET, AND A SEC		

2. Facility / Owner Information		
Facility Name:	FID #:	License/Permit/Monitoring #:
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC		
Original Well Owner:		
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC		
Present Well Owner:	Mailing Add	dress of Present Owner:
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	3925 N HAS	STINGS WAY
City:	State:	Zip Code:
EAU CLAIRE	wi 💮	54703-0288

Well Type:	ype: Original Construction Date:		(specify Other):	
Monitoring Well	06/21/1989 (mm/dd/yyyy)	Drilled		
Formation Type:		Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.):		
Unconsolidated Formation	ated Formation		77.00	
Casing Diameter (in.): Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.):		Casing Depth (ft.):		
2.00		62.00		
Was well annular space grouted? If yes, to what depth (ft.)?		Depth to Water (ft.):		
Unknown		66.00		

Pump and piping removed?	N/A	Liner(s) removed?	N/A
	man to a province of the state	If no, was liner perforated?	
Screen removed?	No	Casing/Loop left in place?	Yes
Was casing cut off below surface?	Yes	Did sealing material rise to surface?	Yes
Did material settle after 24 hours?	Yes	If yes, was hole retopped?	Yes
If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated wi	ith water fro	m a known water source?	N/A
Required Method of Placing Sealing Material:		(Explain Other):	
Conductor Pipe-Pumped			on y come across that we produce the second
Water Well Sealing Materials:	For Mo	onitoring Wells and other Drillholes:	a proprograma sono suo suorenana e e e spelipantene
	Neat C	ement Grout	

.): To (ft.):	# and Units of Sealant:	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight:
77.00	1.75 SACKS	5.5 GAL PER SACK
Annual		
	//.00	77.00 1.73 SACKS

MW 27A COMMON NAME NO UNIQUE # ASSIGNED

7. Supervision of Work				
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing: KEN OLSON WELL INC	License #:	0215		
10224 20TH AVE EAU CLAIRE WI 54703-0288	Phone: Email Address:	715-832-7272 KOWD.EC@ATT.NET		

8. DNR Use Only			MATTER WITH A PUTTED WILL TO EXPENDED A COMPANIES AND AND THE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF THE ARM
Signed On:	05/17/2018	Received On:	05/17/2018
Submitted By:	Olson27	Approved On:	05/21/2018
particular transfer places from 1 per control of the street of the stree	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	20000 (1 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 /	Management of the property of the second sec

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis, Stats., and ch. NR 141 Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose.

Date of Filling & Sealing: 05/04/2018

Rec #: 156570

I. Well Loc	ation Informatio				бектаруунун керектерин керектерин керектерин керектерин керектерин керектерин керектерин керектерин керектерин кере		
County: WI Unique Well #:		DNR Hicap Well	DNR Hicap Well #:				
Chippewa							
Latitude: (DE).DDDDD°)	Longitude: (DD.D	DDDD°)	GPS Method Co	GPS Method Code:		
44.80761 °N		91.44767 °W		GPS008			
Qtr/Qtr:	Quarter:	Section #:	Township #:	Range #:	Gov't Lot #:		
NW.	NW	35	28 North	9 West			
Well Street A	ddress:			Subdivision Nar	ne:		
NONE							
Well City/Vill	age/Town:	Well Zip Code:		Lot #:			
City of EAU CLAIRE 54703			William I was a second of the				
Reason for Filling & Sealing: Does a new well replace this well?		WI Unique Well	# of Replacement Well:				
NO LONGER	NEEDED	No			and incompanies and an action of the companies of the com		
TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	A 11 199 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000			The second secon	TOTAL TECHNOLOGICAL CONTROL OF THE BOARD OF THE TOTAL OF THE TOTAL SEASON THE STATE OF THE BOARD AND AN ADDRESS AND ADDRESS AN		

2. Facility / Owner Information	
Facility Name:	FID #: License/Permit/Monitoring #:
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	
Original Well Owner:	
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	
Present Well Owner:	Mailing Address of Present Owner:
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	3925 N HASTINGS WAY
City:	State: Zip Code:
EAU CLAIRE	WI 54703

3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information					
Well Type:	Original Construction Date:	Construction Type:	(specify Other):		
Monitoring Well	06/20/1989 (m m/dd/yyyy)	Drilled	manuscraped in the control of the co		
Formation Type:		Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.):			
Unconsolidated Formation		95.00			
Casing Diameter (in.):	Casing Depth (ft.):				
2.00	00				
Was well annular space grouted? If yes, to what depth (ft.)?		Depth to Water (ft.):			
Unknown		66.00			

. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing I			I
Pump and piping removed?	N/A	Liner(s) removed?	N/A
		If no, was liner perforated?	
Screen removed?	No	Casing/Loop left in place?	Yes
Was casing cut off below surface?	Yes	Did sealing material rise to surface?	Yes
Did material settle after 24 hours?	Yes	If yes, was hole retopped?	Yes
If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with	water fron	n a known water source?	N/A
Required Method of Placing Sealing Material:		(Explain Other):	W AND WATER AND
Conductor Pipe-Pumped			www.m.m.mais.yogu.dud-
Water Well Sealing Materials:	For Mor	nitoring Wells and other Drillholes:	
	Neat Ce	ment Grout	The same of the sa

5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole				
Material:	From (ft.):	To (ft.):	# and Units of Sealant:	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight:
NEAT CEMENT	Surface	95.00	2.25 SACKS	5.5 GAL PER SACK
eri kata kata katan a dalah in A kin ki 1973- din Akin kapana femili dida kin bilan kepana Afisi di diterbibba	da, _{mar} de filo de a 1970 decunya <u>ria, pagainte de la minima de minima de companya e en 1</u> 970 de 1970 de 197		Annua maine - Maine marine de transmission (annual de	

MW 27B

COMMON WELL NAME NO UNIQUE # ASSIGNED

7. Supervision of Work		and the second s
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing: KEN OLSON WELL INC	License #:	0215
10224 20TH AVE	Phone:	715-832-7272
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703-0288	Email Address:	KOWD.EC@ATT.NET

8. DNR Use Only			
Signed On:	05/17/2018	Received On:	05/17/2018
Submitted By:	Olson27	Approved On:	05/21/2018

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141 Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose.

Date of Filling & Sealing: 05/08/2018

Rec #: 156571

Verification. Check only if well filling & sealing was done previously and you are just verifying that work.: No

1. Well Location Information WI Unique Well #: DNR Hicap Well #: County: Chippewa Latitude: (DD.DDDDD°) Longitude: (DD.DDDDD°) **GPS Method Code:** 91.44665 °W **GPS008** 44.87567 °N Township #: Gov't Lot #: Qtr/Qtr: Quarter: Section #: Range #: SW 26 28 North 9 West SW Well Street Address: **Subdivision Name:** NONE Lot#: Well City/Village/Town: Well Zip Code: 54703 City of EAU CLAIRE Reason for Filling & Sealing: Does a new well replace this well? WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well: NO LONGER NEEDED No

2. Facility / Owner Information						
Facility Name:	FID #: License/Permit/MonItoring #:					
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC						
Original Well Owner:						
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC						
Present Well Owner:	Mailing Address of Present Owner:					
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	3925 N HASTINGS WAY					
City:	State: Zip Code:					
EAU CLAIRE	WI 54703					

3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole In				
Well Type:	Original Construction Date:	Construction Type:	(specify Other):	
Monitoring Well	Drilled			
Formation Type:	Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.):			
Unconsolidated Formation	84.00			
Casing Diameter (In.):	Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.):	Casing Depth (ft.):		
2.00		69.00		
Was well annular space grouted? If yes, to what depth (ft.)?		Depth to Water (ft.):		
Unknown		73.00		

4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing	Materia		
Pump and piping removed?	N/A	Liner(s) removed?	N/A
		If no, was liner perforated?	
Screen removed?	No	Casing/Loop left in place?	Yes
Was casing cut off below surface?	Yes	Did sealing material rise to surface?	Yes
Did material settle after 24 hours?	Yes	If yes, was hole retopped?	Yes
If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with	water fro	m a known water source?	N/A
Required Method of Placing Sealing Material:		(Explain Other):	
Conductor Pipe-Pumped			
Water Well Sealing Materials:	For Mo	onitoring Wells and other Drillholes:	17) s 1849 y 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
	Neat C	ement Grout	

5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole							
Material:	From (ft.):	To (ft.):	# and Units of Sealant:	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight:			
NEAT CEMENT	Surface	84.00	2 SACKS	5.5 GAL PER SACK			
a propose a servicio estratorio del p. d. e. e. estratorio estratorio del mandella con acceptante del propositi	en e		The state of the s	The second secon			
And a fingure in the William Washington of the Co. of the Andrew Andrew Construction Commences (William Co. of the Andrew Construction)	nomen men men men gel (an hali kun kun kun men kun kun kun kun kun kun kun kun kun ku		for the second of the control of the	общинательность (установиченного по отношенность не устанований выполнений выполне			

MW 29A COMMON WELL NAME NO UNIQUE # ASSIGNED

7. Supervision of Work	очения по до	and desired and the control of the
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing: OLSON KEN WELL DRLG & PUMP SER INC	License #:	0215
10224 20TH AVE EAU CLAIRE WI 54703-0288	Phone: Email Address:	715-832-7272 KOWD.EC@ATT.NET

8. DNR Use Only			Andrew Andrew Control of the Control
Signed On:	05/17/2018	Received On:	05/17/2018
Submitted By:	Olson27	Approved On:	05/21/2018

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141 Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose.

Date of Filling & Sealing: 05/08/2018

Rec #: 156572

County:		WI Unique Well #		DNR Hicap Well	#:		
Chippewa							
Latitude: (DD).DDDDD°)	Longitude: (DD.I	ODDDD°)	GPS Method Co	GPS Method Code:		
44.87565 °N		91.44663 °W		GPS008			
Qtr/Qtr:	Quarter:	Section #:	Township #:	Range #:	Gov't Lot #:		
SW	SW	26	28 North	9 West			
Well Street A	ddress:			Subdivision Nan	ne:		
NONE							
Well City/Vill	age/Town:	Well Zip Code:		Lot#:			
City of EAU C	LAIRE	54703					
Reason for Filling & Sealing: Does a new well replace this well? WI Unique Well # of Replace		f of Replacement Well:					
NO LONGER NEEDED No							

2. Facility / Owner Information				
Facility Name:	FID #:	License/Permit/N	/lonitoring #:	
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	609038320			
Original Well Owner:				
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC				
Present Well Owner:	Mailing Address o	f Present Owner:		
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	3925 N HASTINGS	WAY		
City:	State:	Zip Code:		
EAU CLAIRE	WI	54703		

3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole li			
Well Type:	Original Construction Date:	Construction Type:	(specify Other):
Monitoring Well (mm/dd/yyyy)		Drilled	
Formation Type:	Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.):		
		134.00	
Casing Diameter (in.):	Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.):	Casing Depth (ft.):	
2.00		124.00	
Was well annular space grouted?	If yes, to what depth (ft.)?	Depth to Water (ft.):	
Unknown		73.00	

Pump and piping removed?	N/A	Liner(s) removed?	N/A
	S. of Manufacture of the Manufac	If no, was liner perforated?	
Screen removed?	No	Casing/Loop left in place?	Yes
Was casing cut off below surface?	Yes	Did sealing material rise to surface?	Yes
Did material settle after 24 hours?	Yes	If yes, was hole retopped?	Yes
If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with v	vater from	n a known water source?	N/A
Required Method of Placing Sealing Material:		(Explain Other):	
Conductor Pipe-Pumped			A S COMMISSION SHOWS THE PARTY OF THE PARTY
Water Well Sealing Materials:	For Mo	nitoring Wells and other Drillholes:	f an energy are to present and
	Neat Ce	ement Grout	elierommengen und en er er
		The state of the s	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE

5. Material Used to	o Fill Well / D	rilihole		
Material:	From (ft,):	To (ft.):	# and Units of Sealant:	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight:
NEAT CEMENT	Surface	134.00	3 SACKS	5.5 GAL PER SACK
от в подисточення доможно в доможно		Charles (A. 1 a. 1		The state of the s
Makes Assert 1975 (1990 - P. <u>Barrange Brown and Representation of the Assert 1995 (1995)</u>	han Ma a revena na antike di dinamandan makada makada makada da di dinama di dinama di dinama di dinama di dinama			орожные именьерий выполнения поднечения поднечения выполнения выполнени

MW 29B COMMON WELL NAME NO UNIQUE # ASSIGNED

7. Supervision of Work		л такжений то
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing: OLSON KEN WELL DRLG & PUMP SER INC	License #:	0215
10224 20TH AVE EAU CLAIRE WI 54703-0288	Phone: Email Address:	715-832-7272 KOWD.EC@ATT.NET

8. DNR Use Only			
Signed On:	05/17/2018	Received On:	05/17/2018
Submitted By:	Olson27	Approved On:	05/21/2018

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141 Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose.

Date of Filling & Sealing: 05/08/2018

Rec #: 156573

County:	1.0	WI Unique Well #:		DNR Hicap Well #	•
Chippewa					
Latitude: (DD.	DDDDD°)	Longitude: (DD.DI	ODDD°)	GPS Method Cod	e:
44.86161 °N		91.47652 °W		GP S00 8	
Qtr/Qtr:	Quarter:	Section #:	Township #:	Range #:	Gov't Lot #:
NW	SE	33	28 North	9 West	
Well Street Ad	dress:			Subdivision Name	9:
NONE					
Well City/Villa	ge/Town:	Well Zip Code:		Lot#:	
City of EAU CL	AIRE				
Reason for Fil	ling & Sealing:	WI Unique Well#	of Replacement Well:		
NO LONGER N	NEEDED	<u>(1999) (1994) (</u>	Baseline and the second of the		

2. Facility / Owner Information							
Facility Name:	FID #:	License/Permit/Monitoring #:					
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	609038320	a de la companya de					
Original Well Owner:							
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC							
Present Well Owner:	Mailing Address o	of Present Owner:					
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	3925 N HASTINGS	S WAY					
City:	State:	Zip Code:					
EAU CLAIRE	WI	54703					

Well Type:	Original Construction Date:	Construction Type:	(specify Other):
Monitoring Well	08/23/1991 (mm/dd/yyyy)	Drilled	A A COLO
Formation Type:		Total Well Depth From (Ground Surface (ft.):
Unconsolidated Formation		75.00	
Casing Diameter (in.):	Lower Drillhole Dlameter (in.):	Casing Depth (ft.):	
2.00		60.00	
Was well annular space grouted?	If yes, to what depth (ft.)?	Depth to Water (ft.):	
		66.00	

4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing	Materia		
Pump and piping removed?	N/A	Liner(s) removed?	N/A
		If no, was liner perforated?	
Screen removed?	No	Casing/Loop left in place?	Yes
Was casing cut off below surface?	Yes	Did sealing material rise to surface?	Yes
Did material settle after 24 hours?	Yes	If yes, was hole retopped?	Yes
If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with	water fro	m a known water source?	N/A
Required Method of Placing Sealing Material:		(Explain Other):	
Conductor Pipe-Pumped			
Water Well Sealing Materials:	For Mo	nitoring Wells and other Drillholes:	
	Neat Ce	ement Grout	

5. Material U	sed to Fill We	II / Drillhold		
Material:	From (ft.):	To (ft.):	# and Units of Sealant:	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight:
N	Surface	75.00	1.75 SACKS	5.5 GAL PER SACK
ADDITION OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	TO STATEMENT OF THE STA			

6. Comments	 		 		-	
COMMON WELL NAME MW 47A		ar Majar				

7. Supervision of Work		
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing: OLSON KEN WELL DRLG & PUMP SER INC	License #:	0215
10224 20TH AVE EAU CLAIRE WI 54703-0288	Phone: Email Address:	715-832-7272 KOWD.EC@ATT.NET

8. DNR Use Only			
Signed On:	05/17/2018	Received On:	05/17/2018
Submitted By:	Olson27	Approved On:	05/21/2018

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141 Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose.

Date of Filling & Sealing: 05/08/2018

Rec #: 156574

County:		WI Unique Well #	#:	DNR Hicap Well	#:		
Chippewa							
Latitude: (DD	.DDDDD°)	Longitude: (DD.I	DDDDD°)	GPS Method Co	GPS Method Code:		
44.86162 °N		91.47654 °W		SCR002	and the second s		
Qtr/Qtr:	Quarter:	Section #:	Township #:	Range #:	Gov't Lot #:		
NW .	SE	33	28 North	9 West	and the second s		
Well Street A	ddress:			Subdivision Nar	ne:		
NONE				The state of the s			
Well City/Villa	ige/Town:	Well Zip Code:		Lot #:	Miller (M. Western and M. W. Server and M. W. W. Server and M. W. Server a		
EAU CLAIRE 54703							
Reason for F	lling & Sealing:	WI Unique Well	# of Replacement Well:				
NO LONGER	NEEDED		Bird o de van d amma (1994 - 1994 -				

2. Facility / Owner Information		
Facility Name:	FID #:	License/Permit/Monitoring #:
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	60 9038 3 20	
Original Well Owner:		
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC		
Present Well Owner:	Mailing Address o	of Present Owner:
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	3925 N HASTINGS	S WAY
City:	State:	Zip Code:
EAU CLAIRE	WI	54703

3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Ir	formation			
Well Type:	Original Construction Date:	Construction Type:	(specify Other):	
Monitoring Well	(mm/dd/yyyy)	Drilled		
Formation Type:	Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.):			
Unconsolidated Formation		110.00 Casing Depth (ft.):		
Casing Diameter (In.):	Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.):			
2.00		100.00		
Was well annular space grouted?	If yes, to what depth (ft.)?	Depth to Water (ft.):		
Unknown		66.00		

Pump and piping removed?	N/A	Linavia ramanda	NI/A		
rump and piping removed r	INA	Liner(s) removed?	N/A		
		If no, was liner perforated?			
Screen removed?	No	Casing/Loop left in place?	Yes		
Was casing cut off below surface?	Yes	Did sealing material rise to surface?	Yes		
Did material settle after 24 hours?	Yes	If yes, was hole retopped?	Yes		
If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with	water fro	m a known water source?	N/A		
Required Method of Placing Sealing Material:		(Explain Other):			
Conductor Pipe-Pumped					
Water Well Sealing Materials:	For Monitoring Wells and other Drillholes:				
Neat Cement Grout					

5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole							
Material:	From (ft.):	To (ft.):	# and Units of Sealant:	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight:			
NEAT CEMENT	Surface	110.00	2.25 SACKS	5.5 GAL PER SACK			
N N C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C			over two characteristics and an administration and administration administration and administration administration administration administration administration administration administration a				
одования на наможения на точно в на			орож то и от	The second of th			

6	. Comments			
distance commen	MW 47B			
*	COMMON WELL NAME			

7. Supervision of Work		
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing: OLSON KEN WELL DRLG & PUMP SER INC	License #:	0215
10224 20TH AVE EAU CLAIRE WI 54703-0288	Phone: Email Address:	715-832-7272 KOWD.EC@ATT.NET

8. DNR Use Only		Market of States of States and St	The standard of the standard o
Signed On:	05/17/2018	Received On:	05/17/2018
Submitted By:	Olson27	Approved On:	05/21/2018

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141 Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose.

Date of Filling & Sealing: 05/08/2018

Rec #: 156575

1. Well Locat	ion Informatio	n i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i			THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	
County:		WI Unique Well #:		DNR Hicap Well	#:	
Chippewa				A STATE OF THE STA		
Latitude: (DD.D	DDDD°)	Longitude: (DD.D	DDDD°)	GPS Method Code:		
44.86463 °N	en e	91.48674 °W		GPS008		
Qtr/Qtr:	Quarter:	Section #:	Township #:	Range #:	Gov't Lot #:	
NW	sw	33	28 North	9 West		
Well Street Address:				Subdivision Name:		
IN CHIPPEWA \	ALLEY REGIONAL	AIRPORT				
Well City/Villag	e/Town:	Well Zip Code:		Lot #:		
City of EAU CLA	MRE	54703	STATE AND ADMINISTRATION CONTRACTOR AND ADMINISTRATION ADMINISTRATION ADMINISTRATION AND ADMINISTRATION		Printers Summing (MALAS), what have a first A. 1. M. F. v. y. 7. J. W. S.	
Reason for Filli	ng & Sealing:	Does a new well r	eplace this well?	WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well:		
NO LONGER N	EEDED	Yes				

2. Facility / Owner Information						
Facility Name:	FID #:	License/Permit/Monitoring #:				
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	609038320					
Original Well Owner:						
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC						
Present Well Owner:	Mailing Address o	of Present Owner:				
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	3925 N HASTINGS	S WAY				
City:	State:	Zip Code:				
EAU CLAIRE	WI	54703				

Well Type:		Original Construction Date:	Construction Type:	(specify Other)
Monitoring Well		(mm/dd/yyyy)	Drilled	
Formation Type:			Total Well Depth From (Ground Surface (ft.):
			91.00	
Casing Diameter (in.):		Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.):	Casing Depth (ft.):	
2.00			76.00	
Was well annular space grouted?		If yes, to what depth (ft.)?	Depth to Water (ft.):	
			79.00	

Pump and piping re	moved?		N/A	Liner(s) removed?		N/A
				If no, was liner perfo	rated?	
Screen removed?			No	Casing/Loop left in p	lace?	Yes
Was casing cut off t	pelow surface?		Yes	Did sealing material	rise to surfa ce?	Yes
Did material settle a	fter 24 hours?		Yes	If yes, was hole retor	pped?	Yes
If bentonite chips w	ere used, were th	ey hydrated with	water fro	m a known water source	9?	N/A
Required Method of	Placing Sealing	Material:		(Explain Other):		
Conductor Pipe-Pum	ped				- W. S.	
Water Well Sealing I	Vlaterials:		For Mo	nitoring Wells and othe	r Drillholes:	:
			Neat Ce	ement Grout		
5. Material Used	to EIII Wall /	Drillhala			овичания метрипория и «турга» на учен допаменные « выше» (вонарука для выполнение пол частного, иго интермерац	
entrologico e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e				dispringipal per the state of t	Comparison of the contract of	adama (Amara 16) ada adama ka desaren barren 1600 da esta de antica de antica de antica de antica de antica de
Material:	From (ft.):	To (ft.):	# and Ur	nits of Sealant:	Mix Ratio or Mud Weigh	1t:
NEAT CEMENT	Surface	91.00	2 SACKS		5.5 GAL PER SACK	and Annews work of or the Parish of the Anne Anne Anne Anne Anne Anne Anne An
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T						and a succession of the succes
3. Comments						normal Theories of Marie Inc. May V. Berthe and market account
6. Comments MW 57 A						n version (not the second seco

COMMON WELL NAME				
			Control of the Contro	(MANAGEMENT) AND THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT
7. Supervision of Work				The state of the s
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling	& Sealing: OLSON KEN WELL	License #:	0215	and control of the co
DRLG & PUMP SER INC				

10224 20TH AVE Phone: 715-832-7272
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703-0288 Email Address: KOWD.EC@ATT.NET

8. DNR Use Only			
Signed On:	05/17/2018	Received On:	05/17/2018
Submitted By:	Olson27	Approved On:	05/21/2018

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141 Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose.

Date of Filling & Sealing: 05/08/2018

Rec #: 156576

County:		WI Unique Well #	f:	DNR Hicap Wel	DNR Hicap Well #:		
Chippewa	A mar a francia de transferência, e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e			and the definition of the contract of the cont	99 (1994) 19 м. н оболово водина водина водина на посторо на посторо на посторо на посторо на посторо на посторо		
Latitude: (DD.E)DDDD°)	Longitude: (DD.I	ODDDD°)	GPS Method Co	ode:		
44.86466 °N		91.48669 °W		GPS008			
Qtr/Qtr:	Quarter:	Section #:	Township #:	Range #:	Gov't Lot #:		
NW	SW	33	28 North	9 West			
Well Street Add	dress:			Subdivision Na	Subdivision Name:		
IN CHIPPEWA	VALLEY REGIONAL	AIRPORT					
Well City/Villag	e/Town:	Well Zip Code:		Lot#:			
City of EAU CLAIRE 547		54703	54703				
Reason for Filling & Sealing:		Does a new well replace this well?		WI Unique Well	# of Replacement Well:		
NO LONGER NEEDED		No					

2. Facility / Owner Information		
Facility Name:	FID #:	License/Permit/Monitoring #:
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	609038320	
Original Well Owner:		
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC		
Present Well Owner:	Mailing Address	of Present Owner:
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	3925 N HASTING	GS WAY
City:	State:	Zip Code:
EAU CLAIRE	WI	54703

3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole In	formation	от то по то	MANUAL IN THE PROPERTY OF THE
Well Type:	Original Construction Date:	Construction Type:	(specify Other):
Monitoring Well	(mm/dd/yyyy)	Drilled	
Formation Type:		Total Well Depth From G	Fround Surface (ft.):
Unconsolidated Formation		118.00	
Casing Diameter (in.):	Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.):	Casing Depth (ft.):	**
2.00		108.00	
Was well annular space grouted?	If yes, to what depth (ft.)?	Depth to Water (ft.):	
Unknown		79.00	

4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing	Materia		
Pump and piping removed?	N/A	Liner(s) removed?	N/A
		If no, was liner perforated?	
Screen removed?	No	Casing/Loop left in place?	Yes
Was casing cut off below surface?	Yes	Did sealing material rise to surface?	Yes
Did material settle after 24 hours?	Yes	If yes, was hole retopped?	
If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with	water fro	m a known water source?	N/A
Required Method of Placing Sealing Material:		(Explain Other):	e d'un de l'angles de la company de la compa
Conductor Pipe-Pumped			-
Water Well Sealing Materials:	For Mo	nitoring Wells and other Drillholes:	Er of Nada
	Neat C	ement Grout	

5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole								
Material:	From (ft.):	To (ft.):	# and Units of Sealant:	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight:				
NEAT CEMENT	Surface	118.00	2.5 SACKS	5.5 GAL PER SACK				
accessment as partnered by a first on the leading drawn grows and department and applications on the second section of the leading second seco			der der versiche der der der Versiche der versiche der der der der der der der der der de					
	***************************************		Annual Carlos Annual An					

MW 57B COMMON WELL NAME NO UNIQUE # GIVEN

7. Supervision of Work		
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing: OLSON KEN WELL DRLG & PUMP SER INC	License #:	0215
10224 20TH AVE EAU CLAIRE WI 54703-0288	Phone: Email Address:	715-832-7272 KOWD.EC@ATT.NET

8. DNR Use Only			· .
Signed On:	05/17/2018	Received On:	05/17/2018
Submitted By:	Olson27	Approved On:	05/21/2018

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141 Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose.

Date of Filling & Sealing: 05/07/2018

1. Well Locat	ion Informatio	n en		мания (положения на не
County:		WI Unique Well #:	DNR Hicap Well #:	
Chippewa				
Latitude: (DD.D	DDDD°)	Longitude: (DD.DDDDD°)	GPS Method Code	N N
44.86226 °N		91.49335 °W	GPS008	
Qtr/Qtr:	Quarter:	Section #: Township #:	Range #:	Gov't Lot #:
NE	SE	32 28 North	9 West	
Well Street Add	lress:		Subdivision Name	*
NONE				
Well City/Villag	e/Town:	Well Zip Code:	Lot #:	
City of EAU CLA	NRE	54703		
Reason for Fill	ng & Sealing:	Does a new well replace this well?	WI Unique Well # o	of Replacement Well:
NO LONGER N	EEDED	No		

2. Facility / Owner Information					
Facility Name:	FID #:		License/Permit/Mon	nitoring #:	
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	609038320	***			
Original Well Owner:					
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC					
Present Well Owner:	Mailing Add	dress of	f Present Owner:		
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	3925 N HAS	TINGS	WAY		
City:	State:		Zip Code:		
EAU CLAIRE	Wi		54703		

Well Type:	Original Construction Date:	Construction Type:	(specify Other):	
Monitoring Well	12/04/1991 (mm/dd/yyyy)	Drilled		
Formation Type:		Total Well Depth From (Ground Surface (ft.):	
Unconsolidated Formation		94.00		
Casing Diameter (in.):	Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.):	Casing Depth (ft.):		
2.00		79.00		
Was well annular space grouted?	If yes, to what depth (ft.)?	Depth to Water (ft.):		
Unknown		83.00		

COMMON WELL NAME

EAU CLAIRE WI 54703-0288

Pump and piping re	moved?		N/A	Liner(s) removed?		N/A
The second secon	g (p) (p) y	**************************************		If no, was liner perf	orated?	
Screen removed?			No	Casing/Loop left in	place?	Yes
Was casing cut off	oelow surface?		Yes	Did sealing materia	I rise to surface?	Yes
Did material settle a	fter 24 hours?		Yes	If yes, was hole ret	opped?	
If bentonite chips w	ere used, were they	hydrated with	า water fro	n a known water sour	ce?	N/A
Required Method of	Placing Sealing Ma	iterial:		(Explain Other):		
Conductor Pipe-Pum	ped					
Water Well Sealing	Materials:		For Mo	nitoring Wells and oth	er Drillholes:	
			Bentoni	te-Sand Slurry		,
THE STATE AS THE STATE OF THE S		***************************************		arene di Annonno di Maria di Anno di A		
5. Material Used	to Fill Well / D	rillhole		randalah da wanga wang cilikacalangan yang sebesah seb	Basanni kayannin kirin k	mentensia kananan
Material:	From (ft.):	To (ft.):	# and Un	its of Sealant:	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight:	wa ⁿ a paunwana ay awu
NEAT CEMENT	Surface	94.00	2 SACKS		5.5 GAL PER SACK	
						-
anguar Militarina (Magdallaya unan pengili Si Mini dan Ari Magda) (Anguaya), Arinda (Si Upina, Anguaya), Angua						

6. Comments						

7. Supervision of Work

Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing: OLSON KEN WELL

DRLG & PUMP SER INC

10224 20TH AVE

Phone: 715-832-7272

8. DNR Use	w		 1994 and to the company of the Market plane of the company and the Market plane are the company and the Commission and the Co	Manage A. Commission of the Co		Annual Commission Control of the Commission Control of Contro
Signed On:		05/17/2018	Received On:		05/17/2018	
Submitted By:		Olson27	Approved On:		05/21/2018	

Email Address:

KOWD.EC@ATT.NET

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141 Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295 and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose.

Date of Filling & Sealing: 05/07/2018

Rec #: 156578

1. Well Loca	tion Informatio	n		ийтуу туучу туучу түүн түүн туучу тууч	ikkussappa ^{n (Ma} rtifilan filososis Alikussappangangan partiaran Antononian ang kantangangan dinitat at ika an	
County:	Anna Carlo Maria Carlo Maria Carlo C	WI Unique Well #: DNR Hicap Well #:		#:		
Chippewa Latitude: (DD.DDDDD°)		Longitude: (DD.DDDDD°)				
				GPS Method Code:		
44.86402 °N		91.49541 °W		GPS008		
Qtr/Qtr:	Quarter:	Section #:	Township #:	Range #:	Gov't Lot #:	
NE	SE	32	28 North	9 West		
Well Street Address:				Subdivision Name:		
NONE						
Well City/Villag	ge/Town:	Well Zip Code:		Lot #:		
City of EAU CLAIRE		54703				
Reason for Fill	Ing & Sealing:	Does a new well re	eplace this well?	WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well:		
NO LONGER N	EEDED	No				

2. Facility / Owner Information	
Facility Name:	FID #: License/Permit/Monitoring #:
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	609038320
Original Well Owner:	
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	
Present Well Owner:	Mailing Address of Present Owner:
NATIONAL PRESTO INDUSTRIES, INC	3925 N HASTINGS WAY
City:	State: Zip Code:
EAU CLAIRE	WI 54703

Well Type:	Original Construction Date:	Construction Type:	(specify Other):
Monitoring Well	12/08/1991 (mm/dd/yyyy)	Drilled	
Formation Type:		Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.):	
Unconsolidated Formation		114.00	
Casing Diameter (in.):	Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.):	Casing Depth (ft.):	
2.00		104.00	
Was well annular space grouted?	If yes, to what depth (ft.)?	Depth to Water (ft.):	
Unknown		83.00	

4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing	Materia		
Pump and piping removed?	N/A	Liner(s) removed?	N/A
		If no, was liner perforated?	
Screen removed?	No	Casing/Loop left in place?	Yes
Was casing cut off below surface?	Yes	Did sealing material rise to surface?	Yes
Did material settle after 24 hours?	Yes	If yes, was hole retopped?	Yes
If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with	water fro	m a known water source?	N/A
Required Method of Placing Sealing Material:		(Explain Other):	
Conductor Pipe-Pumped	**************************************		
Water Well Sealing Materials:	For Mo	nitoring Wells and other Drillholes:	nghapasa, ya, 1887 1880 kilo 1882 api ^{ng kilo} ka kaon dining menjalahan
	Neat C	ement Grout	

5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole						
Material:	From (ft.):	To (ft.):	# and Units of Sealant:	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight:		
NEAT CEMENT	Surface	114.00	2.5 SACKS	5.5 GAL PER SACK		
nicht von einem Angerich der German der Werbert zu der Stellen der Verlagen der Ver			у от в удин и удинация на			
маначин «дал. Д.)— _{(1996), в} «Столободник поможення в помочен столо». В _{сто} но поможення выделя (1996) в общей поможення в	Annual Marke de La Contraction de La Con					

MW 60B COMMON WELL NAME NO UNIQUE # ASSIGNED

7. Supervision of Work		
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing: OLSON KEN WELL DRLG & PUMP SER INC	License #:	0215
10224 20TH AVE EAU CLAIRE WI 54703-0288	Phone: Email Address:	715-832-7272 KOWD.EC@ATT.NET

***************************************	8. DNR Use Only			
***	Signed On:	05/17/2018	Received On:	05/17/2018
	Submitted By:	Olson27	Approved On:	05/21/2018